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PAGER content is automatically generated, and only considers losses due to structural damage.
Limitations of input data, shaking estimates, and loss models may add uncertainty.
https://earthquake.usgs.gov/earthquakes/eventpage/us7000hexr#pager
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Estimated Population Exposed to Earthquake Shaking

*Estimated exposure only includes population within the map area.

Structures
There are likely to be no affected structures in this
region.

MMI City Population
bold cities appear on map. (k = x1000)

from GeoNames.org
Selected City Exposure

Event ID: us7000hexr

There were no earthquakes with significant popu-
lation exposure to shaking within a 400 km radius
of this event.
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Estimated Economic LossesGreen alert for shaking-related fatalities
and economic losses. There is a low likeli-
hood of casualties and damage.
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Alert

Location: 57.7238◦ S 148.6769◦ E Depth: 10.0 km
Origin Time: 2022-06-04 13:17:48 UTC (Sat 23:17:48 local)
M 6.4, west of Macquarie Island

Created: 5 weeks, 6 days after earthquake
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